

BY: Budget and Taxation Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 356
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, in lines 2, 7, 13, 19, and 25, strike “26%”, “27%”, “28%”, “29%”, and “30%”, respectively, and substitute “25.5%”, “26%”, “26.5%”, “27%”, and “27.5%”, respectively.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 4, in lines 20, 25, 30, and 36, strike “67%”, “68%”, “69%”, and “70%”, respectively, and substitute “66.5%”, “67%”, “67.5%”, and “68%”, respectively.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 5, in line 2, strike “71%” and substitute “68.5%”.